Mota-Engil. A World of Inspiration

MOTA-ENGIL INFORMATION ON TRANSACTIONS OF SHARES

GROUW®

MOTAENGIL

Pursuant to the purposes of CMVM Regulation 5/2008, in particular paragraphs 1 and 8 of Article 14, we inform having
received from Carlos Antdénio Vasconcelos Mota dos Santos, director of Mota-Engil SGPS, SA and therefore considered a
person discharging managerial responsibilities under the paragraph 3 of Article 248-B of the Portuguese Securities Code,
the following communication of shares transaction:

26-Aug-2015 469
26-Aug-2015 470
26-Aug-2015 2,061
26-Aug-2015 694
26-Aug-2015 306
26-Aug-2015 1,194
26-Aug-2015 471
26-Aug-2015 335
26-Aug-2015 100
26-Aug-2015 591
26-Aug-2015 504
26-Aug-2015 805

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside
Inside

€2.080
€2.080
€2.080
€2.081
€2.088
€2.079
€2.080
€2.081
€2.074
€2.074
€2.074
€2.075

After these transactions, Carlos Antdnio Vasconcelos Mota dos Santos became the holder of 50,000 shares of Mota-Engil,
SGPS, S.A., corresponding to 0.02% of the share capital.

Porto, August 26, 2015

THE INVESTOR RELATIONS DIRECTOR

Luis SiLvA

MOTA-ENGIL, SGPS, S.A.

Public Limited Company

Share Capital: 204 635 695 Euros
Registered at the Porto Registry

of Companies under n. 502 399 694
VAT N.: 502 392 694

Porto Office

Rua do Rego Lameiro, n. 38
4300-454 Porto

phone: +351 225 190 300
fax: +351 225 191 261

Lisboa Office

Rua Mario Dionisio, n. 2
2799-557 Linda-a-Velha
phone: +351 214 158 200
fax: +351 214 158 700

www.mota-engil.pt



	Pursuant to the purposes of CMVM Regulation 5/2008, in particular paragraphs 1 and 8 of Article 14, we inform having received from Carlos António Vasconcelos Mota dos Santos, director of Mota-Engil SGPS, SA and therefore considered a person dischargin...
	After these transactions, Carlos António Vasconcelos Mota dos Santos became the holder of 50,000 shares of Mota-Engil, SGPS, S.A., corresponding to 0.02% of the share capital.

