

## **MOTA-ENGIL INFORMATION ON TRANSACTIONS OF SHARES**

Pursuant to the purposes of CMVM Regulation 5/2008, in particular paragraphs 1 and 8 of Article 14, we inform having received from Carlos António Vasconcelos Mota dos Santos, director of Mota-Engil SGPS, SA and therefore considered a person discharging managerial responsibilities under the paragraph 3 of Article 248-B of the Portuguese Securities Code, the following communication of shares transaction:

Date	Quantity	Buy / Sell	Inside/Outside Stock market	Price
26-Aug-2015	469	Buy	Inside	€ 2.080
26-Aug-2015	470	Buy	Inside	€ 2.080
26-Aug-2015	2,061	Buy	Inside	€ 2.080
26-Aug-2015	694	Buy	Inside	€ 2.081
26-Aug-2015	306	Buy	Inside	€ 2.088
26-Aug-2015	1,194	Buy	Inside	€ 2.079
26-Aug-2015	471	Buy	Inside	€ 2.080
26-Aug-2015	335	Buy	Inside	€ 2.081
26-Aug-2015	100	Buy	Inside	€ 2.074
26-Aug-2015	591	Buy	Inside	€ 2.074
26-Aug-2015	504	Buy	Inside	€ 2.074
26-Aug-2015	805	Buy	Inside	€ 2.075

After these transactions, Carlos António Vasconcelos Mota dos Santos became the holder of 50,000 shares of Mota-Engil, SGPS, S.A., corresponding to 0.02% of the share capital.

Porto, August 26, 2015

THE INVESTOR RELATIONS DIRECTOR

Luís Silva

www.mota-engil.pt